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Joint avec bride en cuivre.
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* Copper. No Securfrabo system.

CODE

RR9273067000000
RR9273076000000
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RR9273089000000
RR9273108000000

D1
18
18
18
18
18

D2

165
185
200
200
220

110
110
120
135

H1
18
18
20
20
20

145
145
160
160
180

Applications

=y

111

o

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING
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